Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabel Smith - (901342) - University of Bath SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.21
2:26.81
2:32.05
2:32.16
2:32.87
2:33.10
2:35.20
2:35.40
2:35.44
2:36.65
2:40.73
2:41.81
2:44.62
2:54.34
2:57.93
3:01.73

3:22.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.81
2:24.21
2:32.87
2:32.05
2:32.16

2:33.10
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Date

18/01/20
07/04/22
07/05/18
07/05/18
10/02/19
03/02/18
05/02/17
14/05/17
14/05/17
27/05/17
05/11/17
26/03/17
26/03/17
05/12/15
06/02/16
18/07/15
27/04/14

Date

07/04/22
18/01/20
10/02/19
07/05/18
07/05/18
03/02/18

Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

British Championships 2022

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Meet

British Championships 2022

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Venue

London
Sheffield
Stratford
Stratford
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Stratford
Stratford
London
London
Surrey

Surrey
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Basildon

London

Venue

Sheffield
London
Crystal Palace
Stratford
Stratford

Crystal Palace

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Bromley

Bromley

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1
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2:40.73 435 H 05/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Bromley 1
2:36.65 470 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Bromley 1
2:35.40 481 F 14/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Bromley 1
2:35.44 481 H 14/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Bromley 1
2:41.81 426 F 26/03/17  Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Bromley 1
2:44.62 405 F 26/03/17  Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Bromley 1
2:35.20 483 H 05/02/17  Kent Swimming Championships Crystal Palace Bromley 1
2:57.93 320 H 06/02/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Bromley 1
2:54.34 341 H 05/12/15 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot 3
3:01.73 301 H 18/07/15  Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon 3
3:22.75 216 H 27/04/14  Bexley Long Course Open Meet London Bromley 1
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